



Response to Request for Information

Reference FOI 0715139

Date 24 July 2015

Public Health Budget

Request and response in 'blue':

- 1 What proportion (expressed as both a percentage and actual sum) of your 2014/15 public health budget was spent on sexual health?
£2,942,020 – 15% of the local percentage allocation

- 2 What proportion (expressed as both a percentage and actual sum) of your 2015/16 public health budget will be spent on sexual health if promised central government cuts to public health funding go ahead?
£3,506,260.00 - 18% of the local allocation

- 3 Have you had to cut and/or restrict access to sexual health services since April 2013?
No